Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Programmanr. 5

Heren, 100m schoolslag

Senioren open estafette

AFGEM

17-5-2025 - 14:34 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 11
3 Aiden Meurs Zwemsport Parkstad 1:33.70 25m o014 201102835
4 Miel Berghs Zeps 1:30.77 25m o014 201100573
5 Kai van Gansewinkel ZPC Nederweert 1:32.43 25m o014 201101453
Serie 2 van 11
0 Xander De Jonghe De Marlijn (SG) 1:30.68 25m o014 201101095
1 Jesse Hanssen HzPC 1:28.03 25m o014 201102245
2 Bas Wouters MZ&PC Maastricht 1:25.83 25m 016 201003907
3 Thijs Gelissen SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:24.56 25m 016 200904027
4 Collin van der Ham Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 1:22.91 25m o016 201000877
5 Senn van Tongeren Tempo Valkenswaard 1:23.79 25m 016 201001137
6 Dennis Joha De Treffers 1:24.85 25m 016 200902423
7 Dijivano van Dooren ZWK Merlet 1:26.67 25m 016 201003533
8 H. Kuzey Kudat Hellas-Glana 1:30.25 25m o014 201201917
Serie 3van 11
0 Justen Beekman HzPC 1:19.19 25m o016 200900765
1 Jeroen van de Haar V.Z.V. Njord 1:14.37 25m 018 200701451
2 Frans Slaats Z&PV Nuenen 1:12.74 25m Sen. 199300461
3 Daan Smits Tempo Valkenswaard 1:10.97 25m Sen. 200400981
4 Sjoerd Looymans Zegenwerp 1:06.59 25m Sen. 200203687
5 Luke Looymans Zegenwerp 1:07.95 25m Sen. 200203689
6 Rick Bongers Hellas-Glana 1:11.36 25m Sen. 200003417
7 Seth Van Hoften RZL 1:13.07 25m Sen. 200404657
8 Ralf van den Hoven De Marlijn (SG) 1:16.67 25m 018 200700311
9 Brent van Sande De Treffers 1:21.70 25m o016 200900647
Serie 4 van 11
0 Jaro Hermans PSV 1:36.16 50m o014 201200173
1 Milan van Langevelde Scheldestroom 1:35.54 50m o014 201101977
2 Michael Simons PSVv 1:34.92 50m o014 201200025
3 Lars Stelten Hellas-Glana 1:33.80 50m o014 201200151
4 Mylan Hermsen ZWK Merlet 1:28.92 50m 016 201002711
5 Xander Ramaekers Zeps 1:29.39 50m o016 200901719
6 Pepijn van Rijn PSV 1:33.83 50m o014 201100331
7 Djayden van Dooren ZWK Merlet 1:35.04 50m o014 201201361
8 Sjoerd van Zwienen 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1:35.85 50m o014 201102195
9 Rick van Hamond Zegenwerp 1:05.75 25m Sen. 199205873
Serie 5 van 11
0 Quint Lusthuis Zwemsport Parkstad 1:28.11 50m o016 201002507
1 Rink Vlemmix Z&PV Nuenen 1:24.97 50m 016 201002721
2 Lars Klanderman De Marlijn (SG) 1:24.62 50m 016 201000325
3 Melle Pittie Zwemclub Eijsden 1:23.92 50m o016 201000179
4 Sven Vette De Bevelanders 1:20.93 50m o016 200900519
5 Nicolai Matla PSV 1:21.57 50m o016 200901031
6 Sam Diederen SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:24.22 50m 016 201001863
7 Sacha van Hees Ajdnik Zeps 1:24.62 50m 016 200900489
8 Ben Konings Sbc2000 1:25.87 50m 016 201002835
9 Ruben Bouw ZWK Merlet 1:28.43 50m 016 200902035
Serie 6 van 11
0 Tobias Boevé Z&PV Nuenen 1:20.00 50m o016 200902237
1 Jannick van Eeghem Hellas-Glana 1:19.35 50m o018 200800147
2 Dylan Fermont Scheldestroom 1:16.85 50m Sen. 200203311
3 Peter Janssen V.Z.V. Njord 1:16.61 50m Sen. 200602783
4 Jason van der Beek SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:16.13 50m Sen. 200403933
5 Brian van Gennip ZV Hydra 1:16.18 50m Sen. 200003573
6 Tren Lemmers ZWK Merlet 1:16.62 50m Sen. 200201563
7 Stephan Sjeptoera HzZPC 1:19.16 50m 018 200800871
8 Jesse Jacobs HzZPC 1:19.81 50m o018 200700407
9 Iven Pas V.Z.V. Njord 1:20.84 50m 016 200900387
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Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Programmanr. 5, Heren, 100m schoolslag

Serie 7van 11

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

Tim Delissen

Tom van Eemeren
Junior Vermeulen
Nick Bongers
Ruben de Vries
Kevin Meuwissen
Lars Minnaert

Bas van den Akker
Max Martens

Sjors Lemmers

Serie 8van 11

o
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Mels Diederen
Mishael Dirawi Rawi
Yaro de Vries

Tijs Martens
Laurens van Nulck
Tim van Ek

Leo Pan

Tibo Janssen

Elliot van Ruth
Fedde Bijma

Serie 9van 11

©Co~NoOOUh~h WNEO

Alexander van Nulck
Yahav Shalev

Thijn Runia

Davi Fonseca Gomes
Giulian Janssen
Fedor Sazonov
Thomas Nauta

Cas Heylighen

Max van der Spank
Sven Buijs

Serie 10 van 11

o
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Micah Hoeben
Tibbe Rongen
Lars de Kooter
Sem Belmon
Senn Rutten
Nout Folkersma
Frits Hoeflaken
Kobe Verhaegen
Tim van Roojj
Gillian Sanders

Serie 11 van 11

o
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Jesse Marijn Thimister
lan Sanders

Kalle van Gemert
Luuk van Roojj

Cas Verstegen

Lars Diesch

Guy Hungens

Max Peters

Nicko Kamphuis

Max Ketelaars

Arethusa 1:14.26
HzV Lutra 1:13.20
De Bevelanders 1:12.25
Sbhc2000 1:11.00
Hellas-Glana 1:10.86
Hellas-Glana 1:10.92
PSV 1:11.42
PSSV 1:12.68
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:13.60
ZWK Merlet 1:14.92
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1:32.74
PSSV 1:31.06
ZWK Merlet 1:30.35
Mosa~Regio 1:28.19
Hellas-Glana 1:12.86
PSV 1:25.92
PSV 1:28.84
ZPC De Rog Weert 1:31.06
PSV 1:31.27
Vivalo 1:33.80
Zeps 1:18.66
PSSV 1:18.04
DZT'62 1:17.49
PSV 1:13.21
PSSV 1:09.59
PSV 1:10.81
Arethusa 1:15.05
Hellas-Glana 1:17.54
PSV 1:18.47
Hieronymus 1:19.26
Zegenwerp 1:18.44
Shc2000 1:14.48
De Bieshoschzwemmers 1:11.89
PSSV 1:11.27
Hellas-Glana 1:09.71
PSV 1:10.15
PSSV 1:11.64
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 1:12.70
PSSV 1:14.94
Eszet 1:18.46
Zeps 1:09.11
Eszet 1.08.22
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1:07.92
PSSV 1:06.95
PSV 1:03.44
Z&PV Nuenen 1:05.31
Tempo Valkenswaard 1:07.71
Z&PV Nuenen 1:07.96
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1:08.49
Hellas-Glana 1:10.15
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200602671
200302087
200103363
199800843
200600497
199502485
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200204651
200004499
200300555

201100923
201202263
201200115
201102879
201100521
201100737
201100333
201101591
201102347
201103053

200902167
200902093
201000895
200902795
200900125
200900707
200900339
200901327
201000275
200902853

200801113
200801929
200800185
200702099
200700629
200800595
200804101
200802609
200700129
200700115

200602893
200100373
199801259
200400581
200500891
200103189
200101697
199903123
199900887
200500345
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